
JOIN US SUNDAY, JUNE 2
QUEEN ELIZABETH PARK

TAKE A STEP IN SUPPORT
OF CHILDHOOD CANCER
& MENTAL HEALTH INITIATIVES



REGISTRATION

$0

$25

$30

$35

$0

$35

$40

$45

EARLY BIRD  Until April 16

REGULAR  Until May 21
 

LAST MINUTE
Until 8:30am on Race Day

YOUTH
17 yrs & under ADULT

FUNDRAISER Commit to raising $150
and register for FREE  

QUESTIONS? 604.875.2444 or race@bcchf.ca  bcchf.ca/race

BY KRISTIE RO
BIN
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AT RBC RACE FOR THE KIDS, runners and walkers of all ages and 
abilities will participate in a scenic 5K route or a 2K fun run, followed
by a carnival celebration with healthy snacks and activities for the 
whole family. We’re calling on everyone to join the fun–whether on
your own or on a team with your family, colleagues or classmates.

HOPE TO
SEE YOU
THERE


